St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Intra-Club 3

Epreuve 3
2026-02-22 - 16:27

50m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 10

2

3
4
5

LEVESQUE, Vicky
EL HOUARI, Walid

PRUD'HOMME, Léa
BENHAMI, Malak

Série 2 de 10

OO~ WNPRE

SOLIMAN, Leena
BRISSON, Anabella
JEAN JULIEN, Sarah
KARPYCH, Daniel

LYU, Owen

AL MOUSSALAMI, Adam

Série 3de 10

OO WN -

SAD, Syrine

HENAO-TORRES, Sofia
MAZZEI, Yusuf

KHELLOUFI, Abdel Hamid Manil
ABDALLAH EL HIRTSI, Serine
FAYED, Dassine

Série 4 de 10

OO~ WNPE

LEVEILLE YIU, Mélodie
LEGAULT, Nathan

LUZ, Nicolas

LIUKIN, Artyom
BOUADJENAK, Zakarya
BENHAMI, Nélya

Série 5 de 10

OOk, WN -

ROCH, Mérédith
ZHANG-LUSSIER, Charli
CRUDU, Mélissa
MOBIO, Joel

LEANDRO, Derek
BOUCHER, Abby

Série 6 de 10

1
2
3
4
5
6

BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid
ROCH, Ethan
BOURGEOQIS, Olivia

BEN REJEB, Arselane
CARON, Ezékiel

TIJANI, Amber

Age

[oclNec I (o RN e] 0 00 00 00 00

o © ©

© ©

00 ~N 00 00

© 00 © 0w

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

=

1:36.97

25

1:33.27
1:22.48
1:17.86
1:20.21
1:27.02
1:33.34

1:14.24
1:12.11
1:10.09
1:11.49
1:12.43
1:17.27

1:09.20
1:07.25
1:06.21
1:06.72
1:07.49
1:09.80

1:05.68
1:03.55
1:01.83
1:02.46
1:04.42
1:06.02

1:00.30
58.32
55.85
57.15
59.62

1:00.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Velox Natation

2026-02-19 21:39 - Page 1



Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 3, 50m Libre

Série 7 de 10
1 BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen 12 Velox Natation 54.45
2 URALEVICH, Michael 10  Velox Natation 49,99
3 BELAIR, Saphira 13  Velox Natation 49.24
4 YU, Chloé 11  Velox Natation 49.27
5 LAVOIE, Noémie 9 Velox Natation 52.61
6 AZEMAR, Clément 11  Velox Natation 55.52

Série 8 de 10
1 YU, Théo 13  Velox Natation 47.87
2 LUZ, Julia 11  Velox Natation 45.84
3 DESAULNIERS, Léo 11  Velox Natation 45.27
4 GARAYAR GRADOS, Luana Domeni 14  Velox Natation 4577
5 BELAID, Rayan 10 Velox Natation 47.49
6 GOTZMANN, Mya 9 Velox Natation 49.21

Série 9 de 10
1 DOLBEC, Léo 11  Velox Natation 4418
2 ARCHAMBAULT, Zoé 11  Velox Natation 39.96
3 CHENG, Emilie 13  Velox Natation 37.90
4 LEGAULT, Emrick 12  Velox Natation 39.74
5 EL AYADI, Sofia 12  Velox Natation 42.83
6 LEFFET, Maya 11 Velox Natation 44.69

Série 10 de 10

1 MORTAZAVI, Ava 14  Velox Natation 35.29
2 BLACKBURN, Mélodie 14  Velox Natation 33.33
3 WONG, Jordan 14  Velox Natation 30.53
4 SECK, Amar 14  Velox Natation 32.68
5 DESAULNIERS, Emile 13  Velox Natation 34.63
6 LI, James 11  Velox Natation 37.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Velox Natation 2026-02-19 21:39 - Page 2



