

Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 3
2026-02-22 - 16:27

50m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

	Age			
<u>Série 1 de 10</u>				
2	LÉVESQUE, Vicky	10	Velox Natation	NT
3	EL HOUARI, Walid	9	Velox Natation	1:36.97
4	PRUD'HOMME, Léa	8	Velox Natation	NT
5	BENHAMI, Malak	11	Velox Natation	NT
<u>Série 2 de 10</u>				
1	SOLIMAN, Leena	8	Velox Natation	1:33.27
2	BRISSON, Anabella	8	Velox Natation	1:22.48
3	JEAN JULIEN, Sarah	8	Velox Natation	1:17.86
4	KARPYCH, Daniel	8	Velox Natation	1:20.21
5	LYU, Owen	8	Velox Natation	1:27.02
6	AL MOUSSALAMI, Adam	8	Velox Natation	1:33.34
<u>Série 3 de 10</u>				
1	SAD, Syrine	9	Velox Natation	1:14.24
2	HENAO-TORRES, Sofia	7	Velox Natation	1:12.11
3	MAZZEI, Yusuf	9	Velox Natation	1:10.09
4	KHELLOUFI, Abdel Hamid Manil	8	Velox Natation	1:11.49
5	ABDALLAH EL HIRTSI, Serine	8	Velox Natation	1:12.43
6	FAYED, Dassine	10	Velox Natation	1:17.27
<u>Série 4 de 10</u>				
1	LÉVEILLÉ YIU, Mélodie	9	Velox Natation	1:09.20
2	LEGAULT, Nathan	9	Velox Natation	1:07.25
3	LUZ, Nicolas	8	Velox Natation	1:06.21
4	LIUKIN, Artyom	10	Velox Natation	1:06.72
5	BOUADJENAK, Zakarya	9	Velox Natation	1:07.49
6	BENHAMI, Nélya	9	Velox Natation	1:09.80
<u>Série 5 de 10</u>				
1	ROCH, Mérédith	8	Velox Natation	1:05.68
2	ZHANG-LUSSIÉ, Charli	8	Velox Natation	1:03.55
3	CRUDU, Mélissa	8	Velox Natation	1:01.83
4	MOBIO, Joel	7	Velox Natation	1:02.46
5	LEANDRO, Derek	8	Velox Natation	1:04.42
6	BOUCHER, Abby	10	Velox Natation	1:06.02
<u>Série 6 de 10</u>				
1	BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid	9	Velox Natation	1:00.30
2	ROCH, Ethan	10	Velox Natation	58.32
3	BOURGEOIS, Olivia	8	Velox Natation	55.85
4	BEN REJEB, Arselane	9	Velox Natation	57.15
5	CARON, Ézékiel	8	Velox Natation	59.62
6	TIJANI, Amber	9	Velox Natation	1:00.65

Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 3, 50m Libre

Série 7 de 10

1	BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen	12	Velox Natation	54.45
2	URALEVICH, Michael	10	Velox Natation	49.99
3	BÉLAIR, Saphira	13	Velox Natation	49.24
4	YU, Chloé	11	Velox Natation	49.27
5	LAVOIE, Noémie	9	Velox Natation	52.61
6	AZÉMAR, Clément	11	Velox Natation	55.52

Série 8 de 10

1	YU, Théo	13	Velox Natation	47.87
2	LUZ, Julia	11	Velox Natation	45.84
3	DESAULNIERS, Léo	11	Velox Natation	45.27
4	GARAYAR GRADOS, Luana Domeni	14	Velox Natation	45.77
5	BELAID, Rayan	10	Velox Natation	47.49
6	GOTZMANN, Mya	9	Velox Natation	49.21

Série 9 de 10

1	DOLBEC, Léo	11	Velox Natation	44.18
2	ARCHAMBAULT, Zoé	11	Velox Natation	39.96
3	CHENG, Émilie	13	Velox Natation	37.90
4	LEGAULT, Emrick	12	Velox Natation	39.74
5	EL AYADI, Sofia	12	Velox Natation	42.83
6	LEFFET, Maya	11	Velox Natation	44.69

Série 10 de 10

1	MORTAZAVI, Ava	14	Velox Natation	35.29
2	BLACKBURN, Mélodie	14	Velox Natation	33.33
3	WONG, Jordan	14	Velox Natation	30.53
4	SECK, Amar	14	Velox Natation	32.68
5	DESAULNIERS, Émile	13	Velox Natation	34.63
6	LI, James	11	Velox Natation	37.60